Sunday, October 20, 2024

6:30 AM
6:50
7:00
7:30

8:00
8:30

9:00

9:30

9:45
10:15
10:45
11:15
11:45
12:15 PM

Registration / Breakfast
Introduction
CT Appearance of Airways Disease

Unusual Bowel Pathologies: What Not to Miss on
CT for Abdominal Pain

Approach to Fibrotic Lung Disease

Beyond Torsion: Imaging Spectrum of
Genitourinary Pathologies

Classic Appearance of Unusual Lung Infections
Coffee Break

MRI of the Rotator Cuff

The Family Tree of Cysts - The ICS Breast Lesion
MRI of Shoulder Instability

The Family Tree of Cysts - Other Cystic Lesions
Challenging Cases: MSK

Adjourn

Maya Vella, MD
Maya Vella, MD
Preethi Raghu, MD

Maya Vella, MD
Preethi Raghu, MD

Maya Vella, MD

Lynne Steinbach, MD
Rita Freimanis, MD
Lynne Steinbach, MD
Rita Freimanis, MD
Lynne Steinbach, MD

Monday, October 21, 2024

6:30 AM
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:45
9:15
9:45
10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00 PM
12:15

Registration / Breakfast

Appendicitis: Imaging Update

Non-Traumatic Head and Neck Emergencies
Everything You Need to Know About the Spleen
Large Trans-spatial Lesions of the Head and Neck
CT of Diverticulitis and Its Mimics

Coffee Break

Diagnostic Imaging in Pregnancy: Safety
Considerations

Intrinsic Subtypes: Enhancing Your Breast
Imaging Reads with Radiogenomics

Practical Approach to Placenta Accreta Spectrum
Disorder

Updated Understanding of Breast Cancer
Histologic Types

Challenging Cases: Breast
Adjourn

Emily Webb, MD

Elizabeth George, MBBS

Emily Webb, MD

Elizabeth George, MBBS

Emily Webb, MD

Preethi Raghu, MD
Rita Freimanis, MD
Preethi Raghu, MD
Rita Freimanis, MD

Rita Freimanis, MD




Tuesday, October 22, 2024

6:30 AM
7:00

7:30
8:00
8:30

9:00
9:45
10:00
10:30

11:15
11:45
12:15 PM

Registration / Breakfast

Throwing Shoulder from a Radiologist’s
Perspective

Beyond "No PE": CT Findings in Acute Chest Pain
MRI of the Postoperative ACL

Post-Op Heart: Normal Findings and When to
Raise the Alarm

MRI of Knee Menisci: Pearls and Pitfalls
Coffee Break
Invasive Sinus Infections

Retroperitoneal Masses: Problem-solving with CT
and MR

Common Toxic/Metabolic Disorders of the Brain
Challenging Cases: Neuro
Adjourn

Lynne Steinbach, MD

Maya Vella, MD
Lynne Steinbach, MD
Maya Vella, MD

Lynne Steinbach, MD

Elizabeth George, MBBS
Emily Webb, MD

Elizabeth George, MBBS
Elizabeth George, MBBS

Wednesday, October 23, 2024

No Formal Course Program / Free Day

Thursday, October 24, 2024

6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:45
10:00

10:30
11:15

11:45
12:15 PM
12:30

Registration / Breakfast

Cystic Pancreatic Masses

Update on Breast Interventional Techniques
Atypical Pancreatic Masses

Useful Tips in Pre and Post Breast Biopsy Care
Solitary Liver Masses

Coffee Break

Mass or Masquerade: Infections of the Abdomen
and Pelvis

Ligaments and Tendons of the Elbow

Bowel and Mesenteric Trauma: What the Surgeon
Wants to Know

Introduction to Coronary Artery CTA
Challenging Cases: Abdomen
Adjourn

Emily Webb, MD
Rita Freimanis, MD
Emily Webb, MD
Rita Freimanis, MD
Emily Webb, MD

Preethi Raghu, MD

Lynne Steinbach, MD
Preethi Raghu, MD

Maya Vella, MD
Emily Webb, MD

Friday, October 25, 2024

6:30
7:00

7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00

9:30

9:45
10:30
11:15
11:45
12:00 PM

Registration / Breakfast

Gastric Imaging After Endoscopic Interventions
and Devices

Facial Droop: Tackling Facial Nerve Pathologies
Imaging of the Acute Abdomen
Perineural Spread of Head and Neck Malignancies

Challenge Cases: Abdominal Imaging and
Ultrasound

Coffee Break

Lung Cancer Staging and Screening Update
Imaging of the Male Breast

Cardiothoracic Hardware Challenge
Challenging Cases: Chest

Adjourn

Preethi Raghu, MD

Elizabeth George, MBBS
Emily Webb, MD
Elizabeth George, MBBS
Preethi Raghu, MD

Maya Vella, MD
Rita Freimanis, MD
Maya Vella, MD
Maya Vella, MD




