Sunday, October 20, 2024

6:30 AM	Registration / Breakfast	
6:50	Introduction	Maya Vella, MD
7:00	CT Appearance of Airways Disease	Maya Vella, MD
7:30	Unusual Bowel Pathologies: What Not to Miss on CT for Abdominal Pain	Preethi Raghu, MD
8:00	Approach to Fibrotic Lung Disease	Maya Vella, MD
8:30	Beyond Torsion: Imaging Spectrum of Genitourinary Pathologies	Preethi Raghu, MD
9:00	Classic Appearance of Unusual Lung Infections	Maya Vella, MD
9:30	Coffee Break	
9:45	MRI of the Rotator Cuff	Lynne Steinbach, MD
10:15	The Family Tree of Cysts - The ICS Breast Lesion	Rita Freimanis, MD
10:45	MRI of Shoulder Instability	Lynne Steinbach, MD
11:15	The Family Tree of Cysts - Other Cystic Lesions	Rita Freimanis, MD
11:45	Challenging Cases: MSK	Lynne Steinbach, MD
12:15 PM	Adjourn	

Monday, October 21, 2024

6:30 AM	Registration / Breakfast	
7:00	Appendicitis: Imaging Update	Emily Webb, MD
7:30	Non-Traumatic Head and Neck Emergencies	Elizabeth George, MBBS
8:00	Everything You Need to Know About the Spleen	Emily Webb, MD
8:45	Large Trans-spatial Lesions of the Head and Neck	Elizabeth George, MBBS
9:15	CT of Diverticulitis and Its Mimics	Emily Webb, MD
9:45	Coffee Break	
10:00	Diagnostic Imaging in Pregnancy: Safety Considerations	Preethi Raghu, MD
10:30	Intrinsic Subtypes: Enhancing Your Breast Imaging Reads with Radiogenomics	Rita Freimanis, MD
11:00	Practical Approach to Placenta Accreta Spectrum Disorder	Preethi Raghu, MD
11:30	Updated Understanding of Breast Cancer Histologic Types	Rita Freimanis, MD
12:00 PM	Challenging Cases: Breast	Rita Freimanis, MD
12:15	Adjourn	

Tuesday, October 22, 2024

6:30 AM	Registration / Breakfast	
7:00	Throwing Shoulder from a Radiologist's Perspective	Lynne Steinbach, MD
7:30	Beyond "No PE": CT Findings in Acute Chest Pain	Maya Vella, MD
8:00	MRI of the Postoperative ACL	Lynne Steinbach, MD
8:30	Post-Op Heart: Normal Findings and When to Raise the Alarm	Maya Vella, MD
9:00	MRI of Knee Menisci: Pearls and Pitfalls	Lynne Steinbach, MD
9:45	Coffee Break	
10:00	Invasive Sinus Infections	Elizabeth George, MBBS
10:30	Retroperitoneal Masses: Problem-solving with CT and MR	Emily Webb, MD
11:15	Common Toxic/Metabolic Disorders of the Brain	Elizabeth George, MBBS
11:45	Challenging Cases: Neuro	Elizabeth George, MBBS
12:15 PM	Adjourn	

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 No Formal Course Program / Free Day

Thursday, October 24, 2024

6:30	Registration / Breakfast	
7:00	Cystic Pancreatic Masses	Emily Webb, MD
7:30	Update on Breast Interventional Techniques	Rita Freimanis, MD
8:00	Atypical Pancreatic Masses	Emily Webb, MD
8:30	Useful Tips in Pre and Post Breast Biopsy Care	Rita Freimanis, MD
9:00	Solitary Liver Masses	Emily Webb, MD
9:45	Coffee Break	
10:00	Mass or Masquerade: Infections of the Abdomen and Pelvis	Preethi Raghu, MD
10:30	Ligaments and Tendons of the Elbow	Lynne Steinbach, MD
11:15	Bowel and Mesenteric Trauma: What the Surgeon Wants to Know	Preethi Raghu, MD
11:45	Introduction to Coronary Artery CTA	Maya Vella, MD
12:15 PM	Challenging Cases: Abdomen	Emily Webb, MD
12:30	Adjourn	

Friday, October 25, 2024

6:30	Registration / Breakfast	
7:00	Gastric Imaging After Endoscopic Interventions and Devices	Preethi Raghu, MD
7:30	Facial Droop: Tackling Facial Nerve Pathologies	Elizabeth George, MBBS
8:00	Imaging of the Acute Abdomen	Emily Webb, MD
8:30	Perineural Spread of Head and Neck Malignancies	Elizabeth George, MBBS
9:00	Challenge Cases: Abdominal Imaging and Ultrasound	Preethi Raghu, MD
9:30	Coffee Break	
9:45	Lung Cancer Staging and Screening Update	Maya Vella, MD
10:30	Imaging of the Male Breast	Rita Freimanis, MD
11:15	Cardiothoracic Hardware Challenge	Maya Vella, MD
11:45	Challenging Cases: Chest	Maya Vella, MD
12:00 PM	Adjourn	